
AVANCE IMPLEMENTACIÓN PAAC
A corte del 15 - dic - 2022



AVANCE

PAAC

Gestión del 
Riesgo

Rendición de 
Cuentas

Racionalización 
de Tramites

Atención al 
Ciudadano

Transparencia

Iniciativas

Componente 1

Componente 2

Componente 3

Componente 4

Componente 5

Componente 6

7

21

43

32

33

3



Gestión del 
Riesgo

Rendición de 
Cuentas

Racionalización 
de Tramites

Componentes PAAC

Atención al 
Ciudadano

Transparencia Iniciativas

OP OP – OTI – OC – OJ

PAC – VIP 

OP – OC – PAC – VIP 

VP – OCI 

OC – PAC – GD – OTI 

TH – OJ – GA – OCI
OP – PAC – TH – GD

OJ – OC – VIP – VP

OP – TH

100% 68% 82% 86% 87% 100%


